
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST S.S.C.SCHOLARSHIPS FOR THE YEAR 2017-2018 

NAME of the 
COLLEGE / 

INSTITUTION 

ADDRESS of COLLEGE BANK NAME BRANCH NAME ACCOUNT 
NUMBER

CURRENT 
MONTH

CURRENT 
YEAR

FINANCIAL YEAR

J.D.Patil Sangludkar 
Mahavidyalaya

Address:- Daryapur  Location:- 
Daryapur  City:- Daryapur  
Pincode:- 444803  Taluka:- 
Daryapur  District:- Amravati

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

DARYAPUR 3088015538 January 2019 2018-19

Details of Scholarship sanctioned

S
r
N
o

Name of 
the Candidate 

in full(Beginning 
with surname)

Caste 
and 
Sub-
caste

Gen
der 
(Mal
e/Fe
male

)

Fresh
/Ren
ewal

Class 
in which 
Studyin

g

Name 
of last 
Examin
ation 

passed 
and 
year

Govt. 
Scholars

hip 
amount 

sanctione
d and its 
duration 

i.e. month 
upto 

sanctione
d

Perce
ntage 

of 
mark

s 
obtai
ned 
durin
g last 
Exam
. only

Whether 
Hosteller 

or 
Day 

Scholar 
new

Date
 of joining 

the 
College 
and the 
Hostel

Amount 
of 

annual 
income of 
parents 

or 
guardian

Aadhaar
Number

Period 
of 

Mainten
ance 

Allowan
ce 

covered

Amount 
of 

Maintena
nce 

Allowance

Amount 
Paid by 
Student

Amount of 
Tution Fees

Amount 
of 

Examina
tion 
Fees

Amount 
of 

Other 
Fees

Total 
Amount 

Sanctioned

1 Dagaval 
Vaibhav Sunil

OBC 
/Kalal 
(254) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

35000.00 7048564
86523

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

2 MAHAJAN 
PALLAVI VIJAY

OBC 
/Kalal 
(254) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

25000.00 6563531
21709

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

Bill No: BLL0021171800000079

1 Of 63



3 POLKAT SANI 
SATISH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 5912165
42074

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

4 MESHRAM 
SHARDA 
PRAKASH

OBC 
/Kalal 
(254) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

50000.00 5932712
30215

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

5 KATHE 
LKKHAN SUNIL

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 3922197
72312

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

6 CHAUDHARI 
ROHAN 

MOHANRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
M.C.V.C 

1 Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

45000.00 2175933
39435

8 720.00 520.00 300.00 0.00 655.00 2,195.00

7 Dharmale 
Kedar Ashokrao

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

60000.00 7812445
84084

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00
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8 PUSDEKAR 
MANISH 

SHRIKRUSHN
A

OBC 
/Manbh

av 
Bhopi 
(94) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

9 Bhuyar Sakshi 
Shrikushna

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 4177182
00671

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

10 POLKAT 
ANIKET VIJAY

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

21000.00 8228560
34930

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

11 GAWANDE 
ANJALI 

SATISHARAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 8609004
26437

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

12 Hpley Aaditya 
Balu

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

60000.00 6068541
40448

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00
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13 MEHARE 
ANKITA 
SANJAY

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 6230328
37022

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

14 RODE 
VAISHNAVI 

PRADIP

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 6169067
54059

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

15 GHODERAO 
RUTUJA 

SAHEBRAO

OBC 
/Kalal 
(254) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 6126416
77502

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

16 KALPANDE 
VAIBHAV 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 7891494
96405

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

17 PHATE 
ABHISHEK 

SUNIL

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

60000.00 7968566
40679

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

4 Of 63



18 DHOTE MOHIT 
BABARAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

25000.00 8727949
11442

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

19 DHOK 
KRUSHNA 
VILASRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

30000.00 3765740
09209

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

20 BUNDILE 
RAKHI 

PRABHUDAS

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

30000.00 6980706
96821

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

21 RAJANKAR 
NIKITA 

GAJANAN

OBC 
/nhavi 
(Salma

ni, 
Hajam) 
(108) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 4314302
40584

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

22 BHARSHALE 
AJINKYA 
ASHOK

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

35000.00 2132421
35863

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00
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23 WANKHADE 
NIKHIL 

TRYAMBAKRA
O

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

25000.00 3741018
15002

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

24 AKHATKAR 
SAMIKSHA 

SURESH

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

60000.00 3982447
38064

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

25 BELURKAR 
RUSHIKESH 

SUNIL

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

60000.00 9050086
66561

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

26 WARUDKAR 
VAISHNAVI 

PRAVINKUMA
R

OBC 
/Saitval 
(153) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

45000.00 5723946
31860

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

27 Kadam Ram 
Manikrao

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 7411936
13967

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00
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28 PUNDKAR 
ABHISHEK 

PRAKASHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 3125896
61476

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

29 POTE SHIVANI 
DILIP

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 2379897
03964

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

30 DHOTE VIJAY 
AMBADAS

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

30000.00 5993170
61893

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

31 Agale Sandip 
Gajanan

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 6021650
99042

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

32 SABLE 
VAISHNAVI 

VIJAY

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

25000.00 7986278
09851

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00
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33 GANODE 
RITESH 
DINKAR

OBC 
/Kalal 
(254) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 9848569
17837

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

34 SAWARKAR 
ROSHAN 

SURESHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

30000.00 6289190
91433

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

35 GAWANDE 
MUKTA 

KISHORRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 5171562
56400

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

36 Rane Kiran 
Gajananrao

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

60000.00 4048939
63555

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

37 Kakade Pallavi 
Gajanan

OBC 
/Kumb
hara 
(82) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 7411916
73536

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00
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38 BHARSAKLE 
PAVAN 

NANADKISHO
R

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 2901893
52417

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

39 KATHE DHIRAJ 
ANIL

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 3253547
72745

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

40 shaha 
nashirshaha 
hasanshaha

OBC 
/Fakir 
(335) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 5745246
36774

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

41 Khedkar Akash 
Sahebrao

OBC 
/Navi 
(108) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 3390869
40169

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

42 Tale Gaurav 
Kisgor

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 4229853
82880

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00
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43 GAWANDE 
POOJA 

DILIPRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

50000.00 3922982
46631

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

44 GAWANDE 
YOGINI 

GAJANANRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 6944985
77424

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

45 SHELKE 
ABHISHEK 

NAJUK

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

65000.00 5407046
40805

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

46 DESHMUKH 
VAISHNAVI 

BHUJANGRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

90000.00 7674892
31785

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

47 GAWANDE 
SHITAL 

ASHOKRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 9048209
40531

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00
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48 BAJAD KAJAL 
VIJAYRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

30000.00 9182050
69273

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

49 TALOKAR 
RAVINA 

SADANANDA

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

35000.00 4611328
77844

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

50 SARODE 
SONAL 

MADANRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 4205372
71812

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

51 GAWANDE 
PRATIKSHA 

PRAMODRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

22000.00 2519581
67805

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

52 ARBAT SHITAL 
RAJENDRA

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 6042879
03080

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00
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53 TADE 
VAISHNAVI 

UMESH

OBC 
/Sonar 
(154) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 3511527
78131

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

54 BAYASKAR 
ARTI 

DNYANESHWA
R

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 6026362
68125

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

55 BARDE KEVAL 
DHANRAJ

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 3398615
29317

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

56 TEKADE 
KOMAL 
RAJESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 6687865
35819

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

57 GAHALE 
SHIVANI 

DIPAK

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 6854810
50533

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00
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58 SADAR ANAND 
DIPAKRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

35000.00 7221439
45500

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

59 GAWANDE 
ADITYA 

GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

20000.00 3878275
43599

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

60 BABHALIKAR 
GAJENDRA 

RAMESH

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 3893866
25096

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

61 CHAUDHARI 
ROSHANI 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

45000.00 4189550
23074

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

62 KOLHE 
HEMANT 

DHANANJAY

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

90000.00 5764967
87470

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00
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63 NAYASE 
PRANJALI 
LAXMAN

OBC 
/Kalal 
(254) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 7228029
34922

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

64 MULEY 
SAKSHI 

RAVINDRA

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

100000.0
0

5629315
87682

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

65 DESHMUKH 
SHRADDHA 
SAHEBRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

35000.00 7937797
54868

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

66 DHANOKAR 
ADITYA 
SANJAY

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

45000.00 3152138
59612

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

67 RAMEKAR 
POOJA 

MOHANRAO

OBC 
/Warthi 
(166) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 6566647
58522

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00
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68 ARBAT 
POONAM 
HARIDAS

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 6826196
58295

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

69 MALASANE 
SAMIKSHA 

ARUN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

15000.00 6964561
77231

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

70 RAUT 
VISHAKHA 

VILAS

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 4393698
15015

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

71 DEOTALE 
POOJA PURNA

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 3337714
02408

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

72 GAWANDE 
NIKITA 

RAMESHWAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

45000.00 9164087
77862

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00
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73 DHANDE 
PRANJALI 

SANJAYRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

35000.00 5443729
21497

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

74 JAYALE 
ANIKET 
RAMDAS

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 2975079
42343

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

75 YENGALE 
VAISHNAVI 

RAMESHWAR

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 7956567
59804

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

76 HIRULKAR 
AKSHAY 
UMESH

OBC 
/Sonar 
(154) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 8091862
05723

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

77 AMBUSKAR 
SUMIT 

SUDHAKAR

OBC 
/Navi 
(108) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

20000.00 2024917
70073

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00
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78 GHONGADE 
BHUSHAN 
ANILRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 4252506
37610

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

79 KALE 
MOKSHADA 
MADHAVRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

55000.00 4965135
72795

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

80 ASARE 
VAISHNAVI 

PRAFULLARA
O

OBC 
/Sonar 
(154) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 3250127
29893

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

81 RAJANKAR 
ANKITA 

GAJANAN

OBC 
/nhavi 
(Salma

ni, 
Hajam) 
(108) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 6295432
76499

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

82 ARBAT ANKITA 
VINAYAK

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

30000.00 8510330
71834

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00
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83 THAKARE 
ARTI 

MANOHAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 7422638
26598

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

84 BANSI 
PRIYANKA 
RAMESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 9009867
18122

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

85 GORLE RANI 
ASHOK

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

20000.00 8281417
80341

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

86 DUDHALE 
RUSHIKESH 

SHANKAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

21000.00 2290258
56409

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

87 BAHEKAR 
SOMESHWAR 

VILAS

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

24000.00 8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00
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88 HARANE 
YOGITA 

RAJAKUMAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

60000.00 5825970
56418

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

89 SANGOLE 
ACHAL 

CHANDRASHE
KHAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

60000.00 8236394
53533

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

90 GHOGARE 
DARSHANA 
SUDHAKAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

35000.00 7848741
34354

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

91 WALSHINGE 
PRANALI 

GANESHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 6402575
31517

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

92 NANDURKAR 
NIVRUTEE 
VINAYAK

OBC 
/nhavi 
(Salma

ni, 
Hajam) 
(108) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

30000.00 5223143
57387

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00
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93 GHADEKAR 
AMRUTA DILIP

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 3568783
25191

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

94 THAKARE 
KAJAL 

DNYANESHWA
R

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 9055135
12878

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

95 BARVAT 
PRATIKSHA 

DNYANESHWA
R

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 4380408
21007

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

96 PUNDKAR 
PRATIK 

PADMAKAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

20000.00 5159787
97821

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

97 KATADE 
RADHESHYAM 
NIRANJANRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 5533136
77857

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00
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98 SANGOLE 
VAISHNAVI 
RAVINDRA

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 5344027
76554

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

99 SONONE 
KAVITA 

GANGADHAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

60000.00 7897914
60527

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

10
0

MAKONE 
KUNAL 

BABURAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 7360199
67988

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

10
1

BANAIT 
RAJESHWARI 

RAMESH

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

45000.00 2241667
39570

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

10
2

MANKAR PUJA 
RAJABHAU

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 3343464
52928

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00
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10
3

KALE VAIBHAV 
DNYANESHVA

R

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 9221003
02980

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

10
4

DESHMUKH 
BHAVANA 

SUDHIRRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 2218044
56138

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

10
5

SHENDOKAR 
NILESH 

RAMKRUSHNA

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

30000.00 2425523
85133

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

10
6

INGLE MUKTA 
DILIP

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 4774303
66604

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

10
7

RANE SHIVANI 
DNYANESHWA

R

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

60000.00 3832122
55467

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00
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10
8

BENDRE 
ABHIJIT 

GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 4117844
15340

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

10
9

MAHANKAR 
GAJANAN 

VISHNU

OBC 
/Kumb
hara 
(82) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 9984201
31694

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

11
0

KADU TEJAS 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

26000.00 3402185
14636

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

11
1

KALE DHARTI 
DIGAMBAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

21000.00 2451772
82341

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

11
2

SHRIWAS 
YOGESH 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 4395449
56395

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00
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11
3

NIMBOLKAR 
ANIKET 
MOHAN

OBC 
/Mhali 
(108) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

75000.00 4914151
35627

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

11
4

SAWARKAR 
RAHUL 

DILIPRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

30000.00 3005772
57367

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

11
5

ARBAT 
SUYASH 
SANJAY

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 4959813
50533

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

11
6

WARGHAT 
AKSHAY 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

30000.00 8947690
55858

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

11
7

BORKHADE 
ASHVARYA 
DHANANJAY

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

35000.00 9992924
61646

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00
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11
8

NAKAT 
PRACHI 
SURESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

96000.00 4825688
64345

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

11
9

GHADEKAR 
RITESH 

SHIVHARI

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 3772534
54575

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

12
0

DHUMALE 
PALLAVI 
GANESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 5058216
78402

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

12
1

KAPILE 
YOGESH 

VINOD

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

65000.00 6185965
53071

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

12
2

DHENGEKAR 
NIKITA 

ISHWARDAS

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

30000.00 4786705
84447

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00
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12
3

RAUT 
BHAGVATI 

VINOD

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 3458821
49995

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

12
4

YENGALE 
ANUJ 

PRALHADRAO

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

30000.00 5269049
46947

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

12
5

SATTAR 
ISHRAT 

PARVEEN 
ABDUL

OBC 
/Atar 
(202) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 5732864
38815

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

12
6

GAWANDE 
BHUSHAN 

SUBHASHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 6868787
17617

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

12
7

KHADSAN 
RAJSHREE 

RAJESH

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 5538220
15262

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00
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12
8

MANKAR 
SAGAR 

RAJABHAU

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 4113717
00433

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

12
9

GAWANDE 
SHUBHANGI 

NARAYAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

30000.00 6823024
45669

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

13
0

RANE 
PRANALI 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 7751640
58268

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

13
1

TATHOD 
ANKITA 

RAMESHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 5934665
89162

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

13
2

KULAT 
KALYANI 
ASHOK

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 5406232
92345

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00
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13
3

BRAHMANKAR 
NEHA 

VIJAYRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

90000.00 8858196
96089

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

13
4

KAMBE NIKITA 
PRAKASHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

30000.00 3597858
04562

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

13
5

KHEDKAR 
NANDINI 

RAMKRUSHNA

OBC 
/Bari or 
Barai 
(13) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 2069439
76973

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

13
6

MOHOD 
ABHISHEK 

SUBHASHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 5713632
49220

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

13
7

BAJAD 
PALLAVI 
SURESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 8750380
61394

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00
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13
8

PATINGE 
PRATIKSHA 

VINOD

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 9965865
62762

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

13
9

BASODE 
KAJAL 

PRAMODRAO

OBC 
/Kalal 
(254) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 5966832
73036

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

14
0

HARANE 
ARATI 

SHRIKRUSHN
ARAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 
Leva 

Kunabi 
(83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 8467931
66270

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

14
1

PAWAR 
MAYUR 
RAMESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 7296304
16014

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

14
2

KHEDKAR 
KIRAN 

SAHEBRAO

OBC 
/Navi 
(108) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 9099939
47205

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00
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14
3

GAWALI 
PUNAM 

DEVIDASRAO

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

35000.00 4322760
94531

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

14
4

DAHIBHATE 
VAISHALI 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

30000.00 2353383
07277

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

14
5

VADATKAR 
SNEHAL 

BALKRISHNA

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 8927763
82072

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

14
6

MAHULKAR 
ALOKKUMAR 

ASHOK

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

80000.00 4639416
51097

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

14
7

GULHANE 
DARSHAN 
GOPALRAO

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

70000.00 7837053
70159

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00
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14
8

SHELKE 
ASHWINI 

RAJENDRA

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

30000.00 5954169
70392

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

14
9

GAWANDE 
NIKITA RAJU

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 3174109
35815

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

15
0

SURPATANE 
MAYURI 
HARIDAS

OBC 
/Sonar 
(154) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 7997509
66298

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

15
1

PUSADEKAR 
JITENDRA 

KISHOR

OBC 
/Mahan
ubhav 
Bhopi 
(94) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 7025366
64642

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

15
2

RAUT PALLAVI 
NARENDRA

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

60000.00 8008181
28384

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00
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15
3

SAHARE 
PALLAVI 

SANJAYRAO

OBC 
/Kalal 
(254) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

60000.00 7171858
79730

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

15
4

RODE SANKET 
SATISHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 8543225
44378

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

15
5

WARANKAR 
SWITI 

TULSHIRAM

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

35000.00 2732165
52350

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

15
6

KALE AKSHAY 
ANIL

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 3480707
49205

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

15
7

INGLE 
SAMIKSHA 
MADHUKAR

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

45000.00 6796900
44406

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00
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15
8

NICHAL 
ANKITA 

NANDKISHOR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 4968978
25711

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

15
9

JAWALI PRIYA 
BALU

OBC 
/Warthi 
(166) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 4434507
97447

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

16
0

BIJWE 
VRUSHABH 
SANJAYRAO

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 2517324
71645

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

16
1

TARALE 
DIVYANI 
ANILRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 4008928
81496

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

16
2

SABLE 
RUCHITA 

VILAS

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 6292404
86811

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00
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16
3

TETU 
BHAGYASHRI 

GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 4667764
15679

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

16
4

BONDE POOJA 
KESHAVRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

55000.00 9842331
34360

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

16
5

DIKE NIKITA 
SHIVASHANKA

R

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

45000.00 3568472
84828

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

16
6

THAKARE 
SHEJAL 

RAMKRUSHNA

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 5689246
67683

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

16
7

HIRULKAR 
GAURI 

GAJENDRA

OBC 
/Sonar 
(154) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

38000.00 4928213
38242

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00
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16
8

TALE 
NAMRATA 

SANJAY

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 4415337
47740

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

16
9

GHOGARE 
SANSKRITI 

KRISHANRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 7170675
86700

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

17
0

RAHATE 
ANKITA 
SURESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 2883213
87416

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

17
1

SADAR SNEHA 
GOVARDHAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 3510771
11719

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

17
2

TATTE 
ASHVINI RAJU

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

45000.00 2037706
90385

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00
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17
3

BHALTADAK 
PRATIKSHA 

EKANATH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

60000.00 6227293
48154

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

17
4

KALE PALLAVI 
SATISH

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 
Leva 

Kunabi 
(83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

30000.00 6855193
76643

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

17
5

KADU AMBIKA 
DILIP

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

70000.00 4269072
02078

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

17
6

BHANDE 
ASHVINI NANA

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

54000.00 6025094
65250

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

17
7

AFARE 
CHETANA 

RAJESHRAO

OBC 
/Kshatr

iya 
(126) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

45000.00 2091732
66004

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00
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17
8

DHARMALE 
MAYURI 
PRAMOD

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 5757754
31605

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

17
9

KALE ROSHNI 
SHRIKRUSHN

A

OBC 
/Kalal 
(254) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

23000.00 9120185
43252

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

18
0

DANADE 
RUSHIKESH 
ANANTRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 3796626
18210

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

18
1

SHIRBHATE 
ASMITA 

CHANDRAKAN
T

OBC 
/Taran
e Teli 
(181) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 3871522
70754

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

18
2

DHOTE AJAY 
AMBADAS

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

30000.00 7494496
98014

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00
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18
3

WARUDKAR 
SAMIKSHA 

SANTOSHRAO

OBC 
/Shimpi 
(153) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 4660569
07989

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

18
4

BHARSAKLE 
AKSHAY 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

45000.00 8746262
91256

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

18
5

MALIYE HEMA 
GOPAL

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 9497450
33428

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

18
6

CHIMOTE 
NEHA 

SANJAYRAO

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

30000.00 9551502
79819

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

18
7

PATINGE 
PRANIT 

GAJANANRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

30000.00 3711084
60255

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00
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18
8

KATHE AJAY 
ANIL

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 5987536
02205

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

18
9

HOLE ANAND 
BABARAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 9866802
17849

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

19
0

ABDUL ARAUF 
ARAUF

OBC 
/Pinjari 
(284) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 7538327
35142

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

19
1

TARAL 
HARSHAL 

ASHOKRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 7365759
90230

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

19
2

TALE PALLAVI 
RAOSAHEB

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

80000.00 3039007
87449

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00
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19
3

NARE 
VAISHNAVI 
NILKANTH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

20000.00 6365948
02216

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

19
4

WALKE 
SNEHAL 

NARENDRA

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 8375937
68533

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

19
5

NICHAL 
ASHVINI 

SUBHASH

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

30000.00 2097282
12799

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

19
6

TAYDE 
CHAITALI 

VILAS

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

30000.00 6256722
61113

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

19
7

SABLE 
PRANJALI 

SUDHAKARRA
O

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

30000.00 7089649
31329

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00
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19
8

WAKODE 
ARATI 

RAMESHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

38000.00 5446740
10533

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

19
9

NAKAT 
GAYATRI 

PRAMODRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 6797060
02272

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

20
0

CHINTAMANE 
SAGAR 
ASHOK

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

20
1

KADU KOMAL 
VIJAY

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

70000.00 7535642
45986

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

20
2

CHANDURKAR 
NIKITA 

SURESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 8500162
17870

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

41 Of 63



20
3

SARDE 
SHARADA 
SUBHASH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

10000.00 2840516
08302

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

20
4

BAYSKAR 
VAISHALI 

PRADEEPRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 9002337
11003

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

20
5

KALE MAYUR 
ANIL

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

35000.00 8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

20
6

TURKHADE 
SAMIKSHA 
TULSIDAS

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

30000.00 8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

20
7

MEMANKAR 
PRATIKSHA 

HARIDAS

OBC 
/Mhali 
(101) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00
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20
8

GHATE 
SAURABH 

VINOD

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 4486359
77624

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

20
9

RANE ADITYA 
ANGADRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 7061557
78836

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

21
0

DEOTALE 
ANKITA DILIP

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 7080206
27311

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

21
1

LAJURKAR 
RUCHIKA 

VINAYAKRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

99000.00 9508646
71048

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

21
2

SANGOLE 
SHIVANI 

RAVINDRA

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

55000.00 4562469
20730

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00
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21
3

TALE KALYANI 
MADHAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 7619537
11477

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

21
4

DHARMALE 
PAYAL 

VINODRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

60000.00 6876660
31115

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

21
5

MALIYE 
POOJA 

GHANSHAM

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 7804643
98895

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

21
6

GHOGARE 
PALLAVI 

NILKANTH

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 2455492
86643

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

21
7

VAIRALE 
AMRUTA 

VINODRAO

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 7051851
41592

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00
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21
8

SAPKAL 
VAISHALI 

KESHAVRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 3969453
80901

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

21
9

LOTHE 
KALYANI 

SURESHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 7510177
60652

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

22
0

NIRMAL 
RENUKA 
VIJAYRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 7997982
37922

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

22
1

SAWARKAR 
BHUSHAN 
SURESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 6277981
73774

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

22
2

KAKAD 
PRATIKSHA 

PRAMOD

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 9206440
10638

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00
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22
3

CHANDANPAT
RI ARATI 
HIRALAL

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 8838167
09534

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

22
4

RANE 
ASHWINI 

DNYANESHWA
R

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

60000.00 7627832
01760

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

22
5

KOLHE MANOJ 
VINAYAK

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

35000.00 6788532
72991

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

22
6

HARNE 
SANKET 

PRAKASHRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 3812846
40591

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

22
7

RELE 
PRAJAKTA 
PRADIPRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

35000.00 6991155
59904

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00
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22
8

MADANKAR 
NIKITA SOPAN

OBC 
/Warthi 
(166) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 5142226
38611

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

22
9

THAKRE 
TRUPTI ANIL

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 5063199
31616

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

23
0

RECHE 
RADHA 

NAGORAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 4628096
86667

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

23
1

VARAGHE 
REVATI 

VIJAYRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

35000.00 8788177
03571

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

23
2

LOKHANDE 
CHAKRADHAR 

RAJKUMAR

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 8163833
56345

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00
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23
3

GAYGOLE 
AKSHAY 

KHANDERAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 7705354
74604

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

23
4

HOLEY 
KULDIP DILIP

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 7695089
94271

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

23
5

KAKADE 
SHUBHANGAN

I KAMLESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 2860299
83629

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

23
6

MOPARI 
SHUBHAM 

BALASAHEB

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 9821132
96643

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

23
7

BRAMHANKAR 
ADITYA 
KISHOR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 5485756
93549

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00
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23
8

SAGNE 
SAMIKSHA 

PRABHUDAS

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 6941046
77727

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

23
9

LOKHANDE 
ANU 

RAJENDRA

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 4628460
96276

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

24
0

SHELKE 
NIKITA 

SANTOSH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 8363186
35475

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

24
1

RAUT 
PRATIKSHA 

ASHOK

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 9297430
81142

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

24
2

KOKATE 
ANURADHA 

MOHAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

30000.00 9930741
51235

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

49 Of 63



24
3

NAGE GAYTRI 
SANJAY

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

34000.00 2187298
03958

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

24
4

KALE ASHWINI 
SHRIKRUSHN

A

OBC 
/Kalal 
(254) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

22000.00 2925655
28228

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

24
5

BOROLE 
VAISHNAVI 

GANESHRAO

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 9056861
93135

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

24
6

BOBADE 
VAISHNAVI 

SUBHASHRAO

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 8576342
29799

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

24
7

VAIRALE 
SHIWANI 

SURESHRAO

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 4020101
27274

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00
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24
8

KAWALE 
DNYANESHWA

RI DILIPRAO

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 8283177
96887

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

24
9

GHOGARE 
SAMIKSHA 

ARUN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

30000.00 8355542
34098

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

25
0

GULHANE 
Roshani 
ASHOK

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 8309081
64493

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

25
1

GAWANDE 
GAYATRI 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

80000.00 3577340
01281

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

25
2

GADEKAR 
NILAM 

PURUSHOTTA
M

OBC 
/Kumb
hara 
(82) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 9453374
64386

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00
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25
3

BHUSARI 
RAVINDRA 

RAJESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 8290728
04737

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

25
4

CHAWARE 
MAYURI 

SHRIKRUSHN
A

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

21000.00 8151011
59043

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

25
5

KAKAD ROHINI 
PRAVIN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

30000.00 9371309
02616

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

25
6

VAIRALE 
SANGAM 
KESHAV

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 6073960
14125

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

25
7

SAWARKAR 
SURAJ 

BASANTRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 2661039
81069

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00
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25
8

WADHAL 
MANISH DIPAK

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 2804325
70308

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

25
9

KADU 
VAISHNAVI 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 3186407
24056

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

26
0

TALE 
SAMIKSHA 

SUNIL

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

45000.00 8370081
96444

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

26
1

INGLE VISHAL 
VASANTRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

45000.00 5478816
53116

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

26
2

TALE 
SHUBHANGI 

VINOD

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 7544299
44705

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00
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26
3

BOROLE 
CHETAN 

VIJAYRAO

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

38000.00 7068390
39328

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

26
4

GUPTA 
LOKESH 

RAMESHLAL

OBC 
/Bham
pata or 
Ghanti
chore 

or 
Pardes

hi 
(220) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 2040364
73857

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

26
5

VAIRALE 
PRAJAKTA 

RAMESHRAO

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 9191961
14412

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

26
6

MOHORKAR 
YOGITA RAJU

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

20000.00 8468856
90006

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

26
7

INGALE 
RADHIKA 

ASHOK

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 8274782
30154

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00
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26
8

WANDE 
VAISHNAVI 

VITHTHLRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

60000.00 6093492
98068

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

26
9

SAWARKAR 
VAISHNAVI 
SANJAYRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 9340717
80265

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

27
0

MENDHE 
ANUSHRI 

VINOD

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

60000.00 3284141
42439

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

27
1

MANKAR 
KALYANI 
SANJAY

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

20000.00 2766147
53315

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

27
2

KAMBE 
PRANAV 

ANANTRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 3424063
42620

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00
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27
3

KALE 
RADHIKA 

JIVANAPPA

OBC 
/Wani 
(190) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

30000.00 7325379
32105

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

27
4

GHOTKAR 
PRATIKSHA 

PRADIP

OBC 
/Parit 

or 
Dhobi 
(125) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 3628974
98051

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

27
5

HADOLE 
YOGESH 
DHANRAJ

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 9603973
27861

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

27
6

THAKARE 
AKSHAY 

SHRIKRUSHN
A

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

30000.00 2852296
24207

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

27
7

GAWANDE 
DNYANESHWA

R ARUN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

20000.00 4535328
81975

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00
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27
8

GOGE RUPALI 
LAXMAN

OBC 
/Ranga
ri (132) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 7969122
42598

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

27
9

DALVI 
PRAJAKTA 
DAMODAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 7396138
18065

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

28
0

DESHMUKH 
TEJASVINI 

ASHOK

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

60000.00 9226459
94855

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

28
1

MEHARE 
SNEHA 

SUDHAKAR

OBC 
/Kumb

ara 
(82) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

65000.00 5416787
79566

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

28
2

KALAMKAR 
ANUSHRI 
ANILRAO

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

70000.00 7998606
33535

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00
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28
3

MANDAWARE 
SONAL 
RAJESH

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

38000.00 2684591
34173

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

28
4

HARANE 
DIPIKA 

RAJKUMAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

42000.00 6320642
77627

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

28
5

MOPARI 
DURGA 
SURESH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 4688607
31306

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

28
6

WANDE 
MANISHA 
SANJAY

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 4159123
74651

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

28
7

JAWANJAL 
DIPALI 

AJABRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 6906230
99080

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00
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28
8

DHARMALE 
NEHA 

ASHQKRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 3348222
35531

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

28
9

JAWANJAL 
RUSHIKESH 

NILKANTH

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 8862942
12126

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

29
0

DHOBLE 
SIDDHI 

PRAMODRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

35000.00 6889666
38591

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

29
1

RANGBHAL 
TEJAL RAJESH

OBC 
/Kasar 

(87) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 7352483
64557

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

29
2

GAWANDE 
VAISHNAVI 

RAMESHWAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 5135470
26246

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00
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29
3

DHANDE 
ANUP 

PRALHADRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

60000.00 7267865
03924

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

29
4

INGLE 
RENUKA 

VINAYAKRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

55000.00 3974820
08652

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

29
5

KUKADE 
TRIVENI 

RAVINDRA

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 
Leva 

Kunabi 
(83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 3403741
10274

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

29
6

THAKARE 
PRANITA 
BABARAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 8999057
12039

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

29
7

PAKDHUNE 
POOJA 

GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 3228733
01167

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00
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29
8

GAWANDE 
VRUSHABH 

RAMRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 9952858
97521

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

29
9

GAYAKWAD 
URMILA 

DADARAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 2924772
74401

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

30
0

DHANORKAR 
AARTI 

SURESHRAO

OBC 
/nhavi 
(Salma

ni, 
Hajam) 
(108) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 9322257
28079

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

30
1

TARAL 
SANKET RAJIV

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

35000.00 8178636
86185

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

30
2

LIKHANKAR 
DNYANESHWA

R GAJANAN

OBC 
/Ranga
ri (132) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 2411333
95741

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00
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30
3

NISHANE 
VAISHNAVI 
PRAKASH

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 2702026
16130

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

30
4

SABALE 
ASHISH 

GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 6055693
42769

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

30
5

SHAHA 
ASLAMSHA 
SANVARSHA

OBC 
/Fakir 
(335) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 8741250
42760

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

30
6

MAHANKAR 
MANGESH 

GANESH

OBC 
/Kumb
har or 
Kumha
r (82) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 5229448
33400

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

30
7

BAHADURE 
MONALI 

SHRINIVAS

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 8897259
39944

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00
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30
8

RAUT 
VAISHNAVI 
SANJAYRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 4451859
59495

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

Total 304,080.0
0

88220.00 220,788.00 0.00 382,213.0
0

995,301.00
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GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST S.S.C.SCHOLARSHIPS FOR THE YEAR 2017-2018 

NAME of the 
COLLEGE / 

INSTITUTION 

ADDRESS of COLLEGE BANK NAME BRANCH NAME ACCOUNT 
NUMBER

CURRENT 
MONTH

CURRENT 
YEAR

FINANCIAL YEAR

J.D.Patil Sangludkar 
Mahavidyalaya

Address:- Daryapur  Location:- 
Daryapur  City:- Daryapur  
Pincode:- 444803  Taluka:- 
Daryapur  District:- Amravati

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

DARYAPUR 3088015538 February 2019 2018-19

Details of Scholarship sanctioned

S
r
N
o

Name of 
the Candidate 

in full(Beginning 
with surname)

Caste 
and 
Sub-
caste

Gen
der 
(Mal
e/Fe
male

)

Fresh
/Ren
ewal

Class 
in which 
Studyin

g

Name 
of last 
Examin
ation 

passed 
and 
year

Govt. 
Scholars

hip 
amount 

sanctione
d and its 
duration 

i.e. month 
upto 

sanctione
d

Perce
ntage 

of 
mark

s 
obtai
ned 
durin
g last 
Exam
. only

Whether 
Hosteller 

or 
Day 

Scholar 
new

Date
 of joining 

the 
College 
and the 
Hostel

Amount 
of 

annual 
income of 
parents 

or 
guardian

Bank 
Name

Bank 
Branch 
Name

Account 
Number

Period 
of 

Mainten
ance 

Allowan
ce 

covered

Amount 
of 

Maintena
nce 

Allowance

Amount 
Paid by 
Student

Amount of 
Tution Fees

Amount 
of 

Examina
tion 
Fees

Amount 
of 

Other 
Fees

Total 
Amount 

Sanctioned

1 GAWAI TEJAS 
RAJESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
M.C.V.C 

1 Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2504153
0900

8 1840.00 520.00 300.00 0.00 655.00 3,315.00

2 CHAURPAGAR 
SHUBHAM 
BABARAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500371
3311

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

Bill No: BLL0021171800000019
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3 MESHRAM 
ANITA 

SURESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BADNERA
( IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0115 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502351
5011

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

4 Bhorkhade 
Pranali Diliprao

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324909
2712

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

5 Gawande 
Rajkanya 
Gajanan

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324010
5743

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

6 GAWAI UMESH 
RAJESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
M.C.V.C 

1 Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

10000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2504034
6413

8 1840.00 520.00 300.00 0.00 655.00 3,315.00

7 WALSW 
ARTEE 

DNYANESHWA
R

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3431564
6581

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00
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8 INGALE 
SANJIVANI 
BABARAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500394
4167

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

9 NITANAWARE 
TEJAS 

SURESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500371
4564

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

10 Gawande 
Akshay Pravin

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500353
5041

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

11 UMALE NIKHIL 
DADARAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

25000.00 CANAR
A BANK

MANA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CNRB000

3784 ) 
MICR 

Code : -
NA-

3784108
001637

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

12 chakre sagar 
subhash

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

30000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

Sanglood ( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN2842
38 ) MICR 

Code : 
44401686

5

3182214
707

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00
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13 KANTALE 
POOJA 
RAJESH

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
M.C.V.C 

1 Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3606392
1375

8 1840.00 520.00 300.00 0.00 655.00 3,315.00

14 GAWAI AKASH 
DEVIDAS

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502900
0004

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

15 SARATE 
BHUDDHABHU

SHAN 
ASHOKRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502868
4304

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

16 SARDAR 
RAWSAHEB 

SANTOSH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

55000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3319236
7000

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

17 CHOURPAGAR 
RUSHIKESH 

PREMDAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500779
4079

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00
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18 Pachurkar 
Kamlesh 
Gajanan

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3251767
2527

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

19 PALGHAMOL 
ROSHAN 

RAMCHANDRA

SC 
/Mehar
a (37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500348
2780

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

20 GAWANDE 
ANKITA 

RAGHUNATH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2900830
706

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

21 SAWALE 
GAURI 

RAMESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500785
8626

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

22 GAWANDE 
HARSHAL 

MANOHARRA
O

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6017613
4469

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00
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23 Jawanjal Nikita 
Dnyaneshwar

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

Sanglood ( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN2842
38 ) MICR 

Code : 
44401686

5

3283197
966

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

24 Dhumale 
Shubham 
Shrikrishna

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502567
0697

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

25 JAMNIK 
PRASHANT 

AVINASH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3327469
5245

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

26 Tayade Pravin 
Arun

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

35000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3613576
1965

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

27 CHAURPAGAR 
ATUL 

RAJENDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500779
4024

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00
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28 WARHADE 
DHANANJAY 

PRAKASH

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2501570
0896

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

29 PALASPAGAR 
ANKUSH DILIP

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500775
7887

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

30 Lasankar 
Vaishnavi 
Rajendra

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3274091
461

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

31 DONGARDIVE 
AJAY MOHAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6006175
3194

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

32 PATIL NEHA 
PRAMOD

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500348
2713

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00
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33 SAWALE 
NIKITA 

SUDHAKAR

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6011429
8035

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

34 Shekokar 
Ananta Suresh

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3251767
1839

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

35 GAWANDE 
ANIKET 

DAMODARRA
O

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500763
0815

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

36 INGALE 
SAKSHI 

PRABHUDAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3432498
0658

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

37 Thorat Abhijeet 
Shrikrushna

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500779
4080

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00
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38 Khandare 
Akash Gopalrao

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

30000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512321
1011304

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

39 SONONE 
ANKIT 

GAUTAM

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500489
8129

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

40 LABADE 
DHAMMAPAL 

SANJAY

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6004692
3825

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

41 CHAURPAGAR 
PARMANAND 
SHANKARRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500779
4068

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

42 KHANDEKAR 
PRAJWAL 
PRAKASH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3331052
6786

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00
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43 DHUMALE 
DIPALI 
SANJAY

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

AMLA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

673 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400245
2

3268419
8812

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

44 BHORKHADE 
HARSHA 
SUBHASH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
0724

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

45 HIWRALE RITU 
SAHEBRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324010
6145

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

46 GETHE 
PRANALI 
GAJANAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023396
9254

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

47 KHANDARE 
ROHIT 

ABHIMANYU

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500527
6752

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00
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48 Nitone Pratik 
Bharatrao

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500793
1211

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

49 PALGHAMOL 
SANGHARSH 

KAILAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6006119
5922

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

50 KANTALE 
RUSHIKESH 

SURESH

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

Sanglood ( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN2842
38 ) MICR 

Code : 
44401686

5

3289776
684

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

51 Athawale Aniket 
Anil

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3102920
657

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

52 CHAURPAGAR 
DIKSHA 

SUBHASH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6017707
1956

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00
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53 INGLE KOMAL 
RAOSHAHEB

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500785
8659

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

54 Tayade Pooja 
Ramdas

SC 
/Matan
g (46) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502659
7024

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

55 INGLE 
SANGITA 
KISHOR

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3321520
7678

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

56 MAHURE 
SHARDA 
VASUDEO

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3319236
7055

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

57 Chaurpagar 
Sumit 

Savichandra

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6009463
6175

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00
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58 CHAURPAGAR 
ADESH 
RAJESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500785
8853

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

59 CHOURPAGAR 
AMARDIP 

RAJU

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500779
4035

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

60 Jamnik 
Amrapali Vinod

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6009445
7233

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

61 INGLE ASHVIN 
BALKRUSHNA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500396
5585

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

62 KHADE DIVYA 
NARAYANRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3325504
0041

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00
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63 THOSARE 
VINAY 

RAMDAS

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

AMLA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

673 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400245
2

3289836
9669

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

64 DHUMALE 
PRIYA 

RAMBHAU

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502689
0894

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

65 Wakpanjar 
Syog Shamrao

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3372323
0531

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

66 Raybole Pallavi 
Dhanraj

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

25000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0014301

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

67 THORAT 
ASHISH VILAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

30000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BHATKULI 
(ASRA)( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0869 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6009524
5241

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00
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68 GAWAI 
PALLAVI 

SUDHAKAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3602817
8317

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

69 GAWANDE 
PUNAM 

SUBHASH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2900830
717

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

70 INGLE RAHUL 
NIRANJAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6026022
1980

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

71 Gethe Madhuri 
Gajanan

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6009164
8753

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

72 CHOURPAGAR 
NITIN SUNIL

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500371
3253

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00
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73 CHOURPAGAR 
PUJA 

SUDHAKAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

60000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
1853

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

74 RAIBOLE 
SIDDHARTH 
VIDYADHAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2504083
6214

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

75 HIVRALE 
MAMTA 

GAJANAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502351
5055

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

76 INGLE PRIYA 
PRAKASH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023398
1181

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

77 Raut Shital 
Bhimrao

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6007316
9012

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00
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78 KANTALE 
GAURAV RAJU

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6009164
7216

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

79 KAMBLE 
AKASH 

VINAYAK

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

21000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

MURTIZA
PUR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0000

528 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400275
9

3600135
6370

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

80 DHOKE 
ANIKET 

BABARAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500114
9183

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

81 BANGAR 
GANESH 
GAJANAN

SC 
/Matan
g (46) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3314742
7861

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

82 WALSE 
BAJANRANG 

DNYANESHWA
R

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
M.C.V.C 

1 Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3363829
1999

8 1840.00 520.00 300.00 0.00 655.00 3,315.00
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83 CHAURPAGAR 
NAMRATA 
RAMDAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500793
1142

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

84 SVARGE 
PAVAN 

RAMKRUSHNA

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
M.C.V.C 

1 Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3314742
6415

8 1840.00 520.00 300.00 0.00 655.00 3,315.00

85 Sarkate Vedika 
Vijayrao

SC 
/Matan
g (46) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502608
5980

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

86 THORAT 
ANIKET 
BANDU

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2501801
3073

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00

87 GAWANDE 
RESHMA RAJU

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2900830
728

8 1840.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 2,527.00
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88 INGOLE 
GOKUL 
ASHOK

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

30000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500347
0218

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

89 BHOKARE 
MONALI 
HARIDAS

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3218772
174

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

90 DHOKE 
NAMRATA 

VASANTRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3269078
7795

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

91 VIZEKAR 
ANIKET 

KISANRAO

SC 
/Dohor 

(18) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3276663
531

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

92 KHADE 
MANISHA 

DIPAK

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502351
4914

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00
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93 PATIL 
PRATIKSHA 

PRAMOD

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324909
3169

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

94 ATHAVALE 
SRUSHTI 

RAVINDRARA
O

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3319236
6732

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

95 LASANKAR 
PRANJALI 
RAJENDRA

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6011397
6839

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

96 ATHAWALE 
TEJASWI 
SANJAY

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6006119
4917

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

97 RAIBOLE JAYA 
GANESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

45000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500102
8918

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00
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98 WANKHADE 
RAJNANDINI 
RAJENDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

WADNER 
GANGAI( 

IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
854 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3388428
206

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

99 TAYADE 
VIJAYA 

GAJANAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

25000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2504029
6006

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

10
0

KHANDARE 
POOJA 

RAJKUMAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6014167
9209

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

10
1

TAYADE 
PUNAM 

GOLANDAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6018173
5281

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

10
2

GAWANDE 
SANDESH 

SUNIL

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3402685
9085

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00
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10
3

KHANDARE 
AKSHAY VILAS

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

ANJANGA
ON SURJI

( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0002
138 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400274
2

2029211
9150

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

10
4

CHAKRE 
ROHAN 
RUPRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

35000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KHOLAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
714 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3103871
108

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

10
5

SARKATE 
SAGAR 

DEVANAND

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

15000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3606392
1625

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

10
6

WANKHADE 
SWATI 
TEJRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3341089
7599

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

10
7

GAVHALE 
ASHVINI 

RAMESHRAO

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6025721
0768

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00
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10
8

INGLE 
ASHVINI 

ARUNRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3424756
0572

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

10
9

TAYADE 
AKSHAY 

RAJENDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

30000.00 INDIAN 
BANK

ASSEGAO
N( IFSC 
Code : 

IDIB000A0
55 ) MICR 

Code : 
44401900

7

6065974
907

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

11
0

INGALE 
RAMKRUSHNA 

WAMAN

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3407603
6083

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

11
1

BORKAR 
PRANJALI 
GANESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
2937

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

11
2

KHANDARE 
MINAKSHI 

KAMALKUMAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6010351
8768

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00
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11
3

DONGARDIVE 
REETA 

SUKHARAM

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6019256
9047

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

11
4

DHAKARE 
LINA SUNIL

SC 
/Charm

akar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502287
0009

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 5,826.00

11
5

KHANDARE 
RUPALI 
GAUTAM

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

11-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 11-07-
2017

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500114
9058

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

11
6

KHADE 
ANKITA 

PRAKASH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3325212
8860

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

11
7

KHADE 
ROSHANI 
RAMESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

65000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3421090
1833

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00
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11
8

GAWAI ROHAN 
SHRIKRISHNA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3523408
8775

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

11
9

GAWAI ANAND 
SAHEBRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

30000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

MURTIZA
PUR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0098 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500456
1387

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

12
0

INGALE NIKITA 
SUBHASH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3319236
9733

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 5,826.00

12
1

KHANDARE 
PALLAVI 
BHARAT

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

48000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2501937
1038

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 5,826.00

12
2

ATHAWALE 
KOMAL 
PRADIP

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

50000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

Sanglood ( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN2842
38 ) MICR 

Code : 
44401686

5

3379531
075

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

25 Of 53



12
3

INGALE ARTI 
BABARAO

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6011397
7038

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

12
4

WAKODE 
PRASHANT 

DIPAK

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3331052
6481

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

12
5

RAUT SAGAR 
BHIMRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500353
5245

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

12
6

JAMNIK KAJAL 
MANOJ

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3245544
2218

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

12
7

MOHOD 
ANKITA 

UTTAMRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3260704
7422

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

26 Of 53



12
8

KHANDARE 
DHAMMAPAL 

GOPINATH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6017509
2610

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

12
9

WANKHADE 
RAJESH 

BABURAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3188733
237

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

13
0

KHADE 
RUPALI 
MOHAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502351
4947

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

13
1

SAWALE 
MINAL 

DIPAKRAO

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

35000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3334514
2097

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

13
2

MAKODE 
PAVAN 

GAJANAN

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

24000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3425441
7738

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00
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13
3

JAMNIK 
SHUBHAM 
RAMESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

21000.00 BANK 
OF 

INDIA

MURTIZA
PUR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
BKID0009

652 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT-

AVAILABL

9652101
1000215

4

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

13
4

KHANDEKAR 
VARSHA ANNA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324010
4546

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

13
5

INGLE 
TUSHAR 

DADARAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6012884
4455

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

13
6

INGLE PRAFUL 
DNYANESHWA

R

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3236705
365

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

13
7

WANKHADE 
RAVI 

ASHOKRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3444778
9389

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00
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13
8

UMALE 
RUPALI 

PRAKASHRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6020881
8796

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

13
9

SAWALE 
YOGESH 
GAJANAN

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

30000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3144541
434

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

14
0

RAIBOLE 
MANOJ VIJAY

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500102
8714

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

14
1

MADAME 
NIKESH 

VISHNUJI

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

WASHIM( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0000

503 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400291
0

3159089
2733

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

14
2

CHOURPAGAR 
AKSHAY 
DEVRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6009389
9589

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

29 Of 53



14
3

WANKHADE 
ROHIT 

VIVEKANAND

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3312565
5066

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

14
4

KHANDARE 
SHUBHANGI 

BANDU

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

35000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2501878
8519

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

14
5

DABHADE 
DIKSHA 

BABARAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3395012
8185

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

14
6

WAKPANJAR 
RUPALI VILAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500429
0825

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

14
7

CHAURPAGAR 
SHITAL 
SANJIV

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3327469
4592

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00
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14
8

ABHYANKAR 
RUPALI 

RAJENDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

ANJANGA
ON SURJI

( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0002
138 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400274
2

3315718
1142

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 5,826.00

14
9

KHANDARE 
ASHISH RAJU

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

37000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500102
7970

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

15
0

DHULE 
VAIBHAV 

DNYANDEO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500102
7823

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

15
1

WAZADE 
ANKUSH 
DEVIDAS

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6017537
9524

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

15
2

PANDE 
MAYUR 
UMESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

INDIA

ANJANGA
ON SURJI

( IFSC 
Code : 

BKID0009
248 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44401350
8

9248105
1000770

3

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00
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15
3

Gawande 
Prajwal Suresh

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

Sanglood ( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN2842
38 ) MICR 

Code : 
44401686

5

3252383
415

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

15
4

HUMNE 
PRATIK 

SIDHARTH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

45000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6004751
6263

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

15
5

GODE PRIYA 
DILIPRAO

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6017538
0096

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

15
6

WANKHADE 
KOMAL 

DHARMARAJ

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3109864
627

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

15
7

KHANDARE 
MAHENDRA 

BHUJANGRAO

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3257133
3248

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 5,826.00

32 Of 53



15
8

PAKHALE 
DIPALI 

GANESHRAO

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6018102
1606

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

15
9

DUDHANDE 
SONUPRIYA 

ARUN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502351
4970

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

16
0

WANKHADE 
BHUSHAN 

SANTOSHRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3101539
366

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

16
1

KAMBALE 
SUSHIL 
SURESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3359393
4393

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

16
2

PALASPAGAR 
SNEHA 

AJABRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500920
9996

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 5,826.00
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16
3

PACHURKAR 
HARSHAL 

DILIP

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

Sanglood ( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN2842
38 ) MICR 

Code : 
44401686

5

3229893
367

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

16
4

MANDOKAR 
BHUMIKA 

SHRIKRUSHN
A

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502341
2312

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 5,826.00

16
5

ATHAWALE 
JAYSHREE 

RAHUL

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2501878
8337

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

16
6

JAMNIK 
RAVINA DIPAK

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3245543
9963

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

16
7

INGLE 
SUSHAMA 

BALU

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

AMLA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

673 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400245
2

3268419
6246

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00
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16
8

ROKADE 
PRAGATI 

BHASHKAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500347
9197

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

16
9

WAKPANJAR 
PRAGATI 
RAMBHAU

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500428
1276

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

17
0

ABHYANKAR 
VISHAL 
GANESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3429855
9329

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

17
1

CHAURPAGAR 
DIKSHA RAJU

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502567
0788

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

17
2

INGLE VINAY 
ARUNRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

25000.00 UNION 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

ASADPUR
( IFSC 
Code : 

UBIN0544
515 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44402651
0

4451020
1004297

9

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00
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17
3

PARDE 
RADHIKA 

DEVANAND

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

35000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

BHATKULI
( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0011
148 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400258
4

3246187
5006

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

17
4

TAYADE 
KISHOR ARUN

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

45000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3231775
383

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

17
5

KHANDARE 
ANIKET 

SAHEBRAO

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2501767
4400

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

17
6

HIRE PRAJKTA 
MACHHINDRA

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

123288.0
0

STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3256732
4376

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00

17
7

GAWANDE 
MANGESH 
GAJANAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

Sanglood ( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN2842
38 ) MICR 

Code : 
44401686

5

3375890
108

9 2700.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,990.00
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17
8

DONGARDIVE 
DIPMALA 

ASHOK

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

190000.0
0

STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3256860
1191

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

17
9

WANKHADE 
NIKITA 

DEVANAND

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

SATEGAO
N( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0004
753 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400271
0

3201558
8215

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

18
0

WAKPANJAR 
NITISHA 
RAMESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

21000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3256757
5126

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

18
1

KHADE 
PAWAN 
KESHAV

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502868
4314

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

18
2

BORKAR 
SHILPA 

VINODRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

25000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0007334

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00
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18
3

ARBAT 
YOGITA 

RAJENDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0007297

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 4,740.00

18
4

KHANDARE 
RAJKAMAL 

RAGHUNATH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

BHANDAR
AJ( IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN0281

726 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3198694
658

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

18
5

WANKHADE 
RAJESH 
RAMDAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
4865

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 5,677.00

18
6

KALANE 
SAMIR 
MAROTI

SC 
/Mang-
Mhashi 

(46) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500350
2593

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 5,677.00

18
7

DONGARDIVE 
VISHAKHA 
GYANDEV

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3316721
3095

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00
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18
8

JAMANIK 
PRIYANKA 
AVADHUT

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324010
4818

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,791.00

18
9

NANDURKAR 
RUPALI 

SANJAYRAO

SC 
/Dohor 

(18) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3198861
1405

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,791.00

19
0

THOOL PRIYA 
SUDHIR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3365552
7520

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,791.00

19
1

KHANDARE 
AMIT RAJESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

35000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512321
1008675

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

19
2

KHANDARE 
NIKITA 

GOPALRAO

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3205697
6911

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 5,677.00
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19
3

JADHAO 
ASHWINI 

VIJAY

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500403
7066

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

19
4

WANKHADE 
SAGAR BABAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0007648

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

19
5

GAIKWAD 
SARIKA 

PRAKASH

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3196981
4180

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

19
6

WAKPANJAR 
VAISHALI 
VILASRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3316721
2456

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

19
7

WANKHADE 
VIVEK 

SUDHAKAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

ANJANGA
ON SURJI

( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0002
138 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400274
2

3156312
9070

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00
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19
8

WANKHADE 
KIRAN 

PRAMOD

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

20000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3110064
048

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,791.00

19
9

GAWAI 
AKSHAY 

AMBADAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

MURTIZA
PUR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0000

528 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400275
9

3185448
0314

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

20
0

TELGOTE 
ANKUSH 

RAJENDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

60000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6004751
7664

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

20
1

CHOURPAGAR 
SOURBHA 

PRADIP

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

60000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2501878
8520

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

20
2

KHANDARE 
NISHA 

PRALHAD

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500561
6327

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,791.00
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20
3

PANBUDE 
NAYAN ASHOK

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324010
5108

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

20
4

TAYDE 
SANJAY 
MOHAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

25000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0014011

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

20
5

VILHEKAR 
BHARTI 

EKNATHRAO

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502341
4818

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 5,677.00

20
6

RAIBOLE 
PRIYANKA 

BALU

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

35000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
3827

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

20
7

WANKHADE 
RAVINA 

DEVANAND

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

SATEGAO
N( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0004
753 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400271
0

3200000
8183

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 5,677.00

42 Of 53



20
8

GAWAI 
PRAGATI 

NAJUKRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500350
2311

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

20
9

BANSOD 
PRATIKSHA 
PRABHUDAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3279810
109

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,791.00

21
0

JAMNIK 
SWAPNIL 

GANESHRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500102
6625

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,791.00

21
1

WARGHAT 
AVINASH 

SHANKARRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3284047
567

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

21
2

GAWANDE 
CHHAYA 

MANOHAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3390128
9539

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 5,677.00
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21
3

GAWAI REKHA 
BALU

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249799
1019

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

21
4

WANKHADE 
ASHWINI 
RANJIT

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

23000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

SATEGAO
N( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0004
753 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400271
0

3201545
7805

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 5,677.00

21
5

LAVHALE 
DIPMALA 

BHANUDAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0007587

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

21
6

RANGARI 
CHITTANAND 

PRALHAD

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

21000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0015407

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

21
7

INGLE 
PALLAVI 

DIPAK

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2501764
0482

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 5,677.00
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21
8

GAWAI 
PRANITA 

SUDHAKAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6008825
4117

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

21
9

PACHKHANDE 
RAJASHREE 

ARUN

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3314742
4917

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,791.00

22
0

WAKPANJAR 
SUMEDH 
HARIDAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3319236
9722

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

22
1

JAMANIK 
NAVJYOT 
BABARAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3316721
2514

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

22
2

KURHADE 
SHUBHAM 
SUBHASH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

47000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
5745

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00
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22
3

KHANDARE 
VISHAL 

SAHEBRAO

SC 
/Cham
ar (11) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

35000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3247878
7336

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

22
4

WAKPANJAR 
AVINASH 

SAHEBRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3251788
8901

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

22
5

KURHADE 
RAMA 

KAILASH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3320504
5650

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

22
6

KHANDARE 
SHASHIKANT 

GAJANAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

25000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0007518

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,791.00

22
7

THORAT 
NISHA 

PRAKASH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3322320
7215

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00
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22
8

MORE 
SWAPNIL 

BHASHKAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3279666
4468

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

22
9

JAMNIK 
URMILA 

BABARAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

60000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

SIRSO( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

1016 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502688
6141

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

23
0

GAWANDE 
DIKSHA DIPAK

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500350
2571

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

23
1

RAIBOLE PRITI 
ANNAJI

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

SATEGAO
N( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0004
753 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400271
0

3200001
9901

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 5,677.00

23
2

ABHYANKAR 
DHARAM 

DURYODHAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
4037

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00
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23
3

INGLE AKASH 
BHASHKAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

20000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0017999

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

23
4

TAYADE AMAR 
RAMESHRAO

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6017434
4457

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

23
5

GAWAI 
MANISHA 
SURESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
1784

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 5,677.00

23
6

KHANDARE 
PALLAVI 

SANJIVAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

Sanglood ( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN2842
38 ) MICR 

Code : 
44401686

5

3379055
639

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 5,677.00

23
7

INGALE 
PAWAN BALU

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3550407
5022

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00
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23
8

WAKPANJAR 
SHILPA 

SHAMRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

38000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3316721
2648

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

23
9

TAYADE 
SANCHI 
VINAYAK

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

SATEGAO
N( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0004
753 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400271
0

3202382
0384

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 5,677.00

24
0

WAKPANJAR 
AKSHAY 

PANJABRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3316721
2525

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

24
1

BABANEKAR 
DIMPAL 
SANJAY

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

100000.0
0

UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0013571

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 5,677.00

24
2

WANKHADE 
POOJA 

SAHEBRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
5064

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00
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24
3

KHANDARE 
MAYURI 

RAVINDRA

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3199672
0184

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

24
4

BHORKHADE 
ROSHAN 

DIPAKRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6006011
7499

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

24
5

DHUMALE 
VRUSHALI 
BHIMRAO

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3382763
8723

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,791.00

24
6

WARHADE 
GAURAV 
VINAYAK

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500775
7741

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

24
7

YELE 
PRIYANKA 

ASHOK

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3208267
6156

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00
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24
8

WANKHADE 
YOGITA 
NARESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

SATEGAO
N( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0004
753 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400271
0

3140244
8729

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 5,677.00

24
9

SARDAR 
TUSHAR 
MOHAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500102
8827

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

25
0

CHAURPAGAR 
NEHA 

MANOHAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3321520
5070

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

25
1

WANKHADE 
NIKITA MOHAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3110080
275

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,791.00

25
2

WANKHADE 
SUMEDH DILIP

SC 
/Buddh
a (NA) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

20000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

PALSO
(BADHE)( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0994 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500831
2927

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00
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25
3

PACHKHANDE 
AKASH 
SURESH

SC 
/Cham
ar (11) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3316721
3448

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,791.00

25
4

PUNDKAR 
PRATIKSHA 

RAJESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3318733
4865

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 5,677.00

25
5

DUDHANDE 
SONIYA 
DINESH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

21000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
3601

8 2400.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,591.00

25
6

GAWAI 
RENUKA 
SUDHIR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3316721
2911

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 5,677.00

25
7

YEWATKAR 
GOPAL 

DEVIDAS

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3194436
6586

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 4,791.00
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25
8

TIPALE 
ASHWINI 

SHRIKRUSHN
A

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

45000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3274368
833

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 5,677.00

Total 592,680.0
0

86175.00 156,012.00 0.00 226,201.0
0

1,061,068.
00
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GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST S.S.C.SCHOLARSHIPS FOR THE YEAR 2017-2018 

NAME of the 
COLLEGE / 

INSTITUTION 

ADDRESS of COLLEGE BANK NAME BRANCH NAME ACCOUNT 
NUMBER

CURRENT 
MONTH

CURRENT 
YEAR

FINANCIAL YEAR

J.D.Patil Sangludkar 
Mahavidyalaya

Address:- Daryapur  Location:- 
Daryapur  City:- Daryapur  
Pincode:- 444803  Taluka:- 
Daryapur  District:- Amravati

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

DARYAPUR 3088015538 February 2019 2018-19

Details of Scholarship sanctioned

S
r
N
o

Name of 
the Candidate 

in full(Beginning 
with surname)

Caste 
and 
Sub-
caste

Gen
der 
(Mal
e/Fe
male

)

Fresh
/Ren
ewal

Class 
in which 
Studyin

g

Name 
of last 
Examin
ation 

passed 
and 
year

Govt. 
Scholars

hip 
amount 

sanctione
d and its 
duration 

i.e. month 
upto 

sanctione
d

Perce
ntage 

of 
mark

s 
obtai
ned 
durin
g last 
Exam
. only

Whether 
Hosteller 

or 
Day 

Scholar 
new

Date
 of joining 

the 
College 
and the 
Hostel

Amount 
of 

annual 
income of 
parents 

or 
guardian

Bank 
Name

Bank 
Branch 
Name

Account 
Number

Period 
of 

Mainten
ance 

Allowan
ce 

covered

Amount 
of 

Maintena
nce 

Allowance

Amount 
Paid by 
Student

Amount of 
Tution Fees

Amount 
of 

Examina
tion 
Fees

Amount 
of 

Other 
Fees

Total 
Amount 

Sanctioned

1 BRAMHANKAR 
ANKIT 

CHANDU

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

26000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

SIRSO( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

1016 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6014316
9706

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

2 RAIBOLE 
KARAN 

PUNDLIKRAO

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3398180
1045

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

Bill No: BLL0021171800000067
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3 KHEDKAR 
SAURABHA 

VILAS

SBC 
/Kolis 
exclud
ed in 

Shedul
ed 

Caste 
(4-14) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
M.C.V.C 

1 Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3514516
1634

8 720.00 520.00 300.00 0.00 655.00 2,195.00

4 Borokar Sachin 
Santosh

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

AMRAVAT
I( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
311 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400297
1

3403409
1850

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

5 GALE SHARDA 
PANJABRAO

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

45000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BHATKULI 
(ASRA)( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0869 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502653
5501

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

6 KALSKAR 
RUTUJA 

MURLIDHAR

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502608
6020

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

7 Khedkar 
Chanchal 

Rajesh

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

60000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502608
6031

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00
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8 ADBOL SWATI 
ASHOKRAO

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

55000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3325210
5489

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

9 LAD VAIBHAV 
GAJANAN

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

80000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3320504
6507

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

10 TAPARE 
PRAFUL 
BABULAL

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3289649
2448

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

11 RANE MUKTA 
BALU

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6013974
5767

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

12 THAKARE 
SHRADDHA 

PURNAJI

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3336025
2216

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00
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13 THAKARE 
MAYURI VIJAY

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

75000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3335565
4401

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

14 KHEDKAR 
MONALI 

UMESHRAO

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

95000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3403408
8418

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

15 KADU 
SAMRUDHI 

SUDHIR

SBC 
/Kolis 
exclud
ed in 

Shedul
ed 

Caste 
(4-14) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6007792
1334

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

16 KHEDKAR 
SHIVMALA 
BABARAO

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

35000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3325212
2245

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

17 KADU 
GAURAV 

VISHNUDAS

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3429834
0477

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00
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18 MUKIND 
NIKITA VILAS

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3325213
0471

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

19 KUTEMATE 
VARSHA 
HARIDAS

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3401786
2066

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

20 RANE 
NIRMALA 
RAMRAO

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

45000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502504
0075

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

21 GADE KIRAN 
SUBHASH

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

20000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KHOLAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
714 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2970161
492

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

22 KHEDKAR 
SHITAL 

MADHUKAR

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3251234
3575

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00
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23 RAIBOLE 
SUPRIYA 
MOHAN

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3251234
7490

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

24 KALE MOHINI 
GANESHRAO

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3416768
2741

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

25 BHAGWAT 
POOJA 

MOHANRAO

SBC 
/Koshti 
(3-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3275743
984

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

26 ANKURKAR 
SOPAN 

PANJABRAO

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3254255
5255

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

27 BHAGAT 
POOJA 
BHARAT

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

30000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502488
9531

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00
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28 RANE 
ASHWINI 

GOTU

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3523011
9118

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

29 MUKUNDE 
GAYATRI 
DADARAO

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3328320
2691

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

30 KALE MINAL 
PRADIP

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

15000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3416767
4365

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

31 RAMAGADE 
CHETAN 

DNYANESHWA
R

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3336757
2262

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

32 KHEDKAR 
RASIKA DILIP

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3328319
8548

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00
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33 BHAGAT 
SHUBHANGI 

GAJANAN

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023392
9743

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

Total 30,960.00 10590.00 22,396.00 0.00 33,472.00 97,418.00
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GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST S.S.C.SCHOLARSHIPS FOR THE YEAR 2017-2018 

NAME of the 
COLLEGE / 

INSTITUTION 

ADDRESS of COLLEGE BANK NAME BRANCH NAME ACCOUNT 
NUMBER

CURRENT 
MONTH

CURRENT 
YEAR

FINANCIAL YEAR

J.D.Patil Sangludkar 
Mahavidyalaya

Address:- Daryapur  Location:- 
Daryapur  City:- Daryapur  
Pincode:- 444803  Taluka:- 
Daryapur  District:- Amravati

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

DARYAPUR 3088015538 February 2019 2017-18

Details of Scholarship sanctioned

S
r
N
o

Name of 
the Candidate 

in full(Beginning 
with surname)

Caste 
and 
Sub-
caste

Gen
der 
(Mal
e/Fe
male

)

Fresh
/Ren
ewal

Class 
in which 
Studyin

g

Name 
of last 
Examin
ation 

passed 
and 
year

Govt. 
Scholars

hip 
amount 

sanctione
d and its 
duration 

i.e. month 
upto 

sanctione
d

Perce
ntage 

of 
mark

s 
obtai
ned 
durin
g last 
Exam
. only

Whether 
Hosteller 

or 
Day 

Scholar 
new

Date
 of joining 

the 
College 
and the 
Hostel

Amount 
of 

annual 
income of 
parents 

or 
guardian

Bank 
Name

Bank 
Branch 
Name

Account 
Number

Period 
of 

Mainten
ance 

Allowan
ce 

covered

Amount 
of 

Maintena
nce 

Allowance

Amount 
Paid by 
Student

Amount of 
Tution Fees

Amount 
of 

Examina
tion 
Fees

Amount 
of 

Other 
Fees

Total 
Amount 

Sanctioned

1 DHOKE 
KALYANI 

VASANTRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 2 

Year

14-07-
2017 till 
January 

2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

30000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KHOLAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
714 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3924340
356

7 3710.00 340.00 3,000.00 0.00 2,286.00 9,336.00

2 NAVKAR 
SUSHIL 

MADHUKAR

SC 
/Mang 
(46) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 2 

Year

14-07-
2017 till 
January 

2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3248047
0038

7 3710.00 340.00 3,000.00 0.00 2,286.00 9,336.00

Bill No: BLL0021171800000103
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3 KHADE 
RESHMA 

VASANTRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 

in 
Marathi 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3097395
7232

8 4240.00 340.00 3,000.00 0.00 2,286.00 9,866.00

4 GAWAI 
ANKUSH 

SUDHAKAR

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 2 

Year

14-07-
2017 till 
January 

2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2023397
5122

7 3710.00 340.00 3,000.00 0.00 2,286.00 9,336.00

5 GAVHALE 
PRAFUL 

SHRIKRUSHN
A

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 

in 
Marathi 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3203533
5598

8 4240.00 340.00 3,000.00 0.00 2,286.00 9,866.00

6 TAYADE 
PAPPU 

BALASAHEB

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 2 

Year

14-07-
2017 till 
January 

2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324007
7474

7 3710.00 340.00 3,000.00 0.00 2,286.00 9,336.00

7 GAWANDE 
JAYASHREE 
RAVINDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 2 

Year

14-07-
2017 till 
January 

2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3149698
527

7 3710.00 340.00 3,000.00 0.00 2,286.00 9,336.00

2 Of 6



8 ABHYANKAR 
SARALA 

JANARDAN

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 2 

Year

14-07-
2017 till 
January 

2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

25000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

ANJANGA
ON SURJI

( IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0911 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502315
0217

7 3710.00 340.00 3,000.00 0.00 2,286.00 9,336.00

9 PARADE 
TRISHUL 

DASHARATH

SC 
/Khatik 

(31) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 2 

Year

14-07-
2017 till 
January 

2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500579
7129

7 3710.00 340.00 3,000.00 0.00 2,286.00 9,336.00

10 PRABHE 
RUSHIKESH 

BHAURAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 2 

Year

14-07-
2017 till 
January 

2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

21000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6026114
5204

7 3710.00 340.00 3,000.00 0.00 2,286.00 9,336.00

11 PALASPAGAR 
YUVRAJ 

ISHWARDAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 

in 
Marathi 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

45000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500412
9389

8 4240.00 340.00 3,000.00 0.00 2,286.00 9,866.00

12 PRABHE 
AKSHAYA 
BHAURAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 2 

Year

14-07-
2017 till 
January 

2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6010589
7152

7 3710.00 340.00 3,000.00 0.00 2,286.00 9,336.00
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13 NITAVANE 
KAVITA 

RAMESHRAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 2 

Year

14-07-
2017 till 
January 

2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

60000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6006113
8464

7 3710.00 340.00 3,000.00 0.00 2,286.00 9,336.00

14 GAIGOLE 
AKSHAY BALU

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 2 

Year

14-07-
2017 till 
January 

2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

ANJANGA
ON SURJI

( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0002
138 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400274
2

3429231
4476

7 3710.00 340.00 3,000.00 0.00 2,286.00 9,336.00

15 SHEGOKAR 
KOMAL 

NIRANJAN

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 

in 
Marathi 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3249799
0264

8 4240.00 340.00 3,000.00 0.00 2,286.00 9,866.00

16 THORAT 
POOJA 

GAUTAM

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 2 

Year

14-07-
2017 till 
January 

2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

30000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BHATKULI 
(ASRA)( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0869 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6005254
4931

7 3710.00 340.00 3,000.00 0.00 2,286.00 9,336.00

17 GADE SUJATA 
GAUTAM

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 

in 
Marathi 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

30000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

AMRAVAT
I( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
311 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400297
1

3172664
1394

8 4240.00 340.00 3,000.00 0.00 2,286.00 9,866.00

4 Of 6



18 GAWAI 
JAYASHRI 
GAUTAM

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 2 

Year

14-07-
2017 till 
January 

2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3108206
8021

7 3710.00 340.00 3,000.00 0.00 2,286.00 9,336.00

19 VELKAR AJAY 
VILAS

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 2 

Year

14-07-
2017 till 
January 

2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3210757
7967

7 3710.00 340.00 3,000.00 0.00 2,286.00 9,336.00

20 GULSUNDARE 
ANJU 

PRAKASH

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 

in 
Marathi 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

30000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6015042
4792

8 4240.00 340.00 3,000.00 0.00 2,286.00 9,866.00

21 MESHRAM 
KULDIP 

UDHAORAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 2 

Year

14-07-
2017 till 
January 

2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

AMRAVAT
I CAMP( 

IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0003
866 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400297
6

3197366
5594

7 3710.00 340.00 3,000.00 0.00 2,286.00 9,336.00

22 WANKHADE 
RINA 

DADARAO

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 2 

Year

14-07-
2017 till 
January 

2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

25000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

MURTIZA
PUR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0000

528 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400275
9

3095836
5845

7 3710.00 340.00 3,000.00 0.00 2,286.00 9,336.00

5 Of 6



23 WASNIK PRITI 
RAJENDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Master 
of Arts 

in 
Marathi 
2 Year

14-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

30000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

BHATUKLI
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
537 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2213105
168

8 4240.00 340.00 3,000.00 0.00 2,286.00 9,866.00

Total 89,040.00 7820.00 69,000.00 0.00 52,578.00 218,438.00

6 Of 6



GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST S.S.C.SCHOLARSHIPS FOR THE YEAR 2017-2018 

NAME of the 
COLLEGE / 

INSTITUTION 

ADDRESS of COLLEGE BANK NAME BRANCH NAME ACCOUNT 
NUMBER

CURRENT 
MONTH

CURRENT 
YEAR

FINANCIAL YEAR

J.D.Patil Sangludkar 
Mahavidyalaya

Address:- Daryapur  Location:- 
Daryapur  City:- Daryapur  
Pincode:- 444803  Taluka:- 
Daryapur  District:- Amravati

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

DARYAPUR 3088015538 February 2019 2018-19

Details of Scholarship sanctioned

S
r
N
o

Name of 
the Candidate 

in full(Beginning 
with surname)

Caste 
and 
Sub-
caste

Gen
der 
(Mal
e/Fe
male

)

Fresh
/Ren
ewal

Class 
in which 
Studyin

g

Name 
of last 
Examin
ation 

passed 
and 
year

Govt. 
Scholars

hip 
amount 

sanctione
d and its 
duration 

i.e. month 
upto 

sanctione
d

Perce
ntage 

of 
mark

s 
obtai
ned 
durin
g last 
Exam
. only

Whether 
Hosteller 

or 
Day 

Scholar 
new

Date
 of joining 

the 
College 
and the 
Hostel

Amount 
of 

annual 
income of 
parents 

or 
guardian

Bank 
Name

Bank 
Branch 
Name

Account 
Number

Period 
of 

Mainten
ance 

Allowan
ce 

covered

Amount 
of 

Maintena
nce 

Allowance

Amount 
Paid by 
Student

Amount of 
Tution Fees

Amount 
of 

Examina
tion 
Fees

Amount 
of 

Other 
Fees

Total 
Amount 

Sanctioned

1 SATPUTE 
NIKITA 

RAJENDRA

SC 
/Cham
bhar 
(11) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

14-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 14-07-
2017

394191.0
0

BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6008596
0656

9 0.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 2,977.00

Total 0.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 2,977.00

Bill No: BLL0021171800000023

1 Of 1



GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST S.S.C.SCHOLARSHIPS FOR THE YEAR 2017-2018 

NAME of the 
COLLEGE / 

INSTITUTION 

ADDRESS of COLLEGE BANK NAME BRANCH NAME ACCOUNT 
NUMBER

CURRENT 
MONTH

CURRENT 
YEAR

FINANCIAL YEAR

J.D.Patil Sangludkar 
Mahavidyalaya

Address:- Daryapur  Location:- 
Daryapur  City:- Daryapur  
Pincode:- 444803  Taluka:- 
Daryapur  District:- Amravati

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

DARYAPUR 3088015538 February 2019 2018-19

Details of Scholarship sanctioned

S
r
N
o

Name of 
the Candidate 

in full(Beginning 
with surname)

Caste 
and 
Sub-
caste

Gen
der 
(Mal
e/Fe
male

)

Fresh
/Ren
ewal

Class 
in which 
Studyin

g

Name 
of last 
Examin
ation 

passed 
and 
year

Govt. 
Scholars

hip 
amount 

sanctione
d and its 
duration 

i.e. month 
upto 

sanctione
d

Perce
ntage 

of 
mark

s 
obtai
ned 
durin
g last 
Exam
. only

Whether 
Hosteller 

or 
Day 

Scholar 
new

Date
 of joining 

the 
College 
and the 
Hostel

Amount 
of 

annual 
income of 
parents 

or 
guardian

Bank 
Name

Bank 
Branch 
Name

Account 
Number

Period 
of 

Mainten
ance 

Allowan
ce 

covered

Amount 
of 

Maintena
nce 

Allowance

Amount 
Paid by 
Student

Amount of 
Tution Fees

Amount 
of 

Examina
tion 
Fees

Amount 
of 

Other 
Fees

Total 
Amount 

Sanctioned

1 SARDAR 
AKASH 

JITENDRA

SC 
/Mahar 

(37) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2022963
1449

9 2700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 5,826.00

Total 2,700.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 5,826.00

Bill No: BLL0021171800000063

1 Of 1



GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST S.S.C.SCHOLARSHIPS FOR THE YEAR 2017-2018 

NAME of the 
COLLEGE / 

INSTITUTION 

ADDRESS of COLLEGE BANK NAME BRANCH NAME ACCOUNT 
NUMBER

CURRENT 
MONTH

CURRENT 
YEAR

FINANCIAL YEAR

J.D.Patil Sangludkar 
Mahavidyalaya

Address:- Daryapur  Location:- 
Daryapur  City:- Daryapur  
Pincode:- 444803  Taluka:- 
Daryapur  District:- Amravati

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

DARYAPUR 3088015538 February 2019 2018-19

Details of Scholarship sanctioned

S
r
N
o

Name of 
the Candidate 

in full(Beginning 
with surname)

Caste 
and 
Sub-
caste

Gen
der 
(Mal
e/Fe
male

)

Fresh
/Ren
ewal

Class 
in which 
Studyin

g

Name 
of last 
Examin
ation 

passed 
and 
year

Govt. 
Scholars

hip 
amount 

sanctione
d and its 
duration 

i.e. month 
upto 

sanctione
d

Perce
ntage 

of 
mark

s 
obtai
ned 
durin
g last 
Exam
. only

Whether 
Hosteller 

or 
Day 

Scholar 
new

Date
 of joining 

the 
College 
and the 
Hostel

Amount 
of 

annual 
income of 
parents 

or 
guardian

Bank 
Name

Bank 
Branch 
Name

Account 
Number

Period 
of 

Mainten
ance 

Allowan
ce 

covered

Amount 
of 

Maintena
nce 

Allowance

Amount 
Paid by 
Student

Amount of 
Tution Fees

Amount 
of 

Examina
tion 
Fees

Amount 
of 

Other 
Fees

Total 
Amount 

Sanctioned

1 KATRE RUPALI 
GAJANAN

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6020170
4922

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

2 GURAO RAM 
GOVARDHANR

AO

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3321520
5003

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

Total 1,920.00 630.00 1,600.00 0.00 2,301.00 6,451.00

Bill No: BLL0021171800000099

1 Of 1



GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST S.S.C.SCHOLARSHIPS FOR THE YEAR 2017-2018 

NAME of the 
COLLEGE / 

INSTITUTION 

ADDRESS of COLLEGE BANK NAME BRANCH NAME ACCOUNT 
NUMBER

CURRENT 
MONTH

CURRENT 
YEAR

FINANCIAL YEAR

J.D.Patil Sangludkar 
Mahavidyalaya

Address:- Daryapur  Location:- 
Daryapur  City:- Daryapur  
Pincode:- 444803  Taluka:- 
Daryapur  District:- Amravati

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

DARYAPUR 3088015538 February 2019 2018-19

Details of Scholarship sanctioned

S
r
N
o

Name of 
the Candidate 

in full(Beginning 
with surname)

Caste 
and 
Sub-
caste

Gen
der 
(Mal
e/Fe
male

)

Fresh
/Ren
ewal

Class 
in which 
Studyin

g

Name 
of last 
Examin
ation 

passed 
and 
year

Govt. 
Scholars

hip 
amount 

sanctione
d and its 
duration 

i.e. month 
upto 

sanctione
d

Perce
ntage 

of 
mark

s 
obtai
ned 
durin
g last 
Exam
. only

Whether 
Hosteller 

or 
Day 

Scholar 
new

Date
 of joining 

the 
College 
and the 
Hostel

Amount 
of 

annual 
income of 
parents 

or 
guardian

Bank 
Name

Bank 
Branch 
Name

Account 
Number

Period 
of 

Mainten
ance 

Allowan
ce 

covered

Amount 
of 

Maintena
nce 

Allowance

Amount 
Paid by 
Student

Amount of 
Tution Fees

Amount 
of 

Examina
tion 
Fees

Amount 
of 

Other 
Fees

Total 
Amount 

Sanctioned

1 THAKARE 
CHHAYA ANIL

SBC 
/Koli 
and 

similar 
castes 
(4-1) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3333508
7636

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

Total 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

Bill No: BLL0021171800000098

1 Of 1



GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST S.S.C.SCHOLARSHIPS FOR THE YEAR 2017-2018 

NAME of the 
COLLEGE / 

INSTITUTION 

ADDRESS of COLLEGE BANK NAME BRANCH NAME ACCOUNT 
NUMBER

CURRENT 
MONTH

CURRENT 
YEAR

FINANCIAL YEAR

J.D.Patil Sangludkar 
Mahavidyalaya

Address:- Daryapur  Location:- 
Daryapur  City:- Daryapur  
Pincode:- 444803  Taluka:- 
Daryapur  District:- Amravati

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

DARYAPUR 3088015538 February 2019 2018-19

Details of Scholarship sanctioned

S
r
N
o

Name of 
the Candidate 

in full(Beginning 
with surname)

Caste 
and 
Sub-
caste

Gen
der 
(Mal
e/Fe
male

)

Fresh
/Ren
ewal

Class 
in which 
Studyin

g

Name 
of last 
Examin
ation 

passed 
and 
year

Govt. 
Scholars

hip 
amount 

sanctione
d and its 
duration 

i.e. month 
upto 

sanctione
d

Perce
ntage 

of 
mark

s 
obtai
ned 
durin
g last 
Exam
. only

Whether 
Hosteller 

or 
Day 

Scholar 
new

Date
 of joining 

the 
College 
and the 
Hostel

Amount 
of 

annual 
income of 
parents 

or 
guardian

Bank 
Name

Bank 
Branch 
Name

Account 
Number

Period 
of 

Mainten
ance 

Allowan
ce 

covered

Amount 
of 

Maintena
nce 

Allowance

Amount 
Paid by 
Student

Amount of 
Tution Fees

Amount 
of 

Examina
tion 
Fees

Amount 
of 

Other 
Fees

Total 
Amount 

Sanctioned

1 Sable Anushree 
Ambadas

OBC 
/Teli 
(181) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

60000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3381725
374

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

2 BHUYAR 
ROHINI DILIP

OBC 
/Mali 
(182) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

60000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6017849
5107

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

Bill No: BLL0021171800000094

1 Of 3



3 CHANDURKAR 
VAISHNAVI 
SHRIRAM

OBC 
/Kunbi 
(83)( 

Kunabi 
Marath
a (83) )

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 UCO 
BANK

CHINCHO
LI( IFSC 
Code : 

UCBA000
1512 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

1512011
0007280

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

4 AURANGPURE 
GAYATRI 
GAJANAN

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3336757
4112

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

5 KALE SRUSHTI 
RAVIKANT

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3446239
0615

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

6 KAWARE 
TRUPTI 

DHANARAJ

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

60000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6017699
7391

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

7 GAWANDE 
ANUP 

SHARADRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3320504
5898

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

2 Of 3



8 RODE 
MEGHALI 

MADHAVRAO

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3321520
5092

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

9 SABLE 
MAYURI 

BHASHKAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

30000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3290796
084

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

10 MANE NIKITA 
GOPAL

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6010147
9897

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

11 DEVKE 
RADHIKA 

MURLIDHAR

OBC 
/Kunbi 

(83) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

60000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

3319236
3844

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

Total 11,640.00 2715.00 8,800.00 0.00 16,274.00 39,429.00

3 Of 3



GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST S.S.C.SCHOLARSHIPS FOR THE YEAR 2017-2018 

NAME of the 
COLLEGE / 

INSTITUTION 

ADDRESS of COLLEGE BANK NAME BRANCH NAME ACCOUNT 
NUMBER

CURRENT 
MONTH

CURRENT 
YEAR

FINANCIAL YEAR

J.D.Patil Sangludkar 
Mahavidyalaya

Address:- Daryapur  Location:- 
Daryapur  City:- Daryapur  
Pincode:- 444803  Taluka:- 
Daryapur  District:- Amravati

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

DARYAPUR 3088015538 February 2019 2018-19

Details of Scholarship sanctioned

S
r
N
o

Name of 
the Candidate 

in full(Beginning 
with surname)

Caste 
and 
Sub-
caste

Gen
der 
(Mal
e/Fe
male

)

Fresh
/Ren
ewal

Class 
in which 
Studyin

g

Name 
of last 
Examin
ation 

passed 
and 
year

Govt. 
Scholars

hip 
amount 

sanctione
d and its 
duration 

i.e. month 
upto 

sanctione
d

Perce
ntage 

of 
mark

s 
obtai
ned 
durin
g last 
Exam
. only

Whether 
Hosteller 

or 
Day 

Scholar 
new

Date
 of joining 

the 
College 
and the 
Hostel

Amount 
of 

annual 
income of 
parents 

or 
guardian

Bank 
Name

Bank 
Branch 
Name

Account 
Number

Period 
of 

Mainten
ance 

Allowan
ce 

covered

Amount 
of 

Maintena
nce 

Allowance

Amount 
Paid by 
Student

Amount of 
Tution Fees

Amount 
of 

Examina
tion 
Fees

Amount 
of 

Other 
Fees

Total 
Amount 

Sanctioned

1 SHRINATH 
AMIT 

MANOHAR

VJNT 
/Bhoi 
(25) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3140935
760

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

2 Sargar Shital 
Balchandra

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324909
2698

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

Bill No: BLL0021171800000081
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3 SONONE 
VAISHNAVI 
DHANARAJ

VJNT 
/Bhoi 
(25) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502638
9376

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

4 Shinde Chetan 
Arun

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3100443
8983

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

5 Bandgar 
Tulashi 

Balubhau

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6008764
8759

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

6 MESRE 
KALYANI 

BENDURAO

VJNT 
/Bhoi 
(25) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

ANJANGA
ON SURJI

( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
324 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3154338
634

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

7 PAWAR 
DHANASHRI 

GOPAL

VJNT 
/Nath 
Jogi, 

Garpag
ari (३
-ड) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3282845
581

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00
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8 BANDGAR 
CHANCHAL 

DURYODHAN

VJNT 
/Kokani

-
Dhang
ar (29-

12) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Commer

ce 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6017701
1934

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

9 HANDE 
ABHIJEET 

SANJAY

VJNT 
/Donga

ri 
Dhang
ar (29-

25) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

12th 
Arts 1 
Year

01-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 01-07-
2017

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3513270
5615

8 720.00 430.00 216.00 0.00 41.00 1,407.00

10 AGHALTE 
KOMAL 

NAJUKRAO

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3405454
6318

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

11 KALE 
PRATIKSHA 

GAJANAN

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

INDIA

ANJANGA
ON SURJI

( IFSC 
Code : 

BKID0009
248 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44401350
8

9248105
1000222

5

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

12 BHADE 
VAIBHAV 
GAJANAN

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

49000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3525766
1639

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00
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13 BAVANE 
KAVITA 

PRABHAKAR

VJNT 
/Bhoi 
(25) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3401786
3296

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

14 WADEKAR 
SWATI 

GANESHRAO

VJNT 
/Nath 
Jogi, 

Garpag
ari (३
-ड) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502660
7953

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

15 TAYADE 
PAWAN 

SHANKAR

VJNT 
/Bhoi 
(25) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

30000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KAPUSTA
LANI( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN0281

852 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

2966073
534

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

16 TAMSE 
JAYASHRI 
MANOHAR

VJNT 
/Bhoi 
(25) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

18000.00 BANK 
OF 

INDIA

MURTIZA
PUR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
BKID0009

652 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT-

AVAILABL

9652101
1000215

2

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

17 BURE PRIYA 
ASHOK

VJNT 
/Bhoi 
(25) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3325212
5632

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00
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18 SURJUSE 
SHIVALI 

PRABHAKAR

VJNT 
/Bhoi 
(25) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3276837
4158

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

19 RAUT 
PRANALI 
DILIPRAO

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3330900
6351

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

20 CHUDE 
VAISHNAVI 
SANJAYRAO

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3245679
4451

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

21 BHAGWAT 
VRUSHALI 

SANJAYRAO

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

35000.00 CANAR
A BANK

MURTIZA
PUR( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CNRB000

5818 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44401550
3

5818101
001456

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

22 MATRE 
ASHWINI 

NANDKISHOR

VJNT 
/Bhoi 
(25) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324909
3181

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00
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23 NEMADE 
VAIBHAV 

JAGANNATH

VJNT 
/Bhoi 
(25) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

25000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KASABEG
AVHAN( 

IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
302 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3273072
777

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

24 BAWNE 
MEGHA 

PRAKASH

VJNT 
/Bhoi 
(25) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

21000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

SIRSO( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

1016 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6014348
3577

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

25 KATKHEDE 
TEJASVINI 

DILIP

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

65000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3321520
5343

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

26 GURAV 
SWAPNIL 
DIPAKRAO

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2501645
4328

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

27 SATROTE 
ANKITA 

DHANRAJ

VJNT 
/Bhoi 
(25) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

Sanglood ( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN2842
38 ) MICR 

Code : 
44401686

5

3238217
082

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00
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28 EKADASHE 
MAYURI 

DNYANESHWA
R

VJNT 
/Bhoi 
(25) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3316721
4168

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

29 MATKAR 
POOJA 

SUDHAKAR

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

21000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3316721
3120

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

30 SONONE 
VISHAL 

DHANRAJ

VJNT 
/Bhoi 
(25) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3446652
3542

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

31 ISAL RAJSHRI 
RAJENDRA

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

60000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3403657
5556

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

32 PANDE 
PRATIKSHA 

RAJESH

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

38000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2502285
7760

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00
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33 MATRE 
ANJALEE 

SUNIL

VJNT 
/Bhoi 
(25) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3331052
5079

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

34 SATROTE 
ARCHANA 

ASHOK

VJNT 
/Bhoi 
(25) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

Sanglood ( 
IFSC 

Code : 
CBIN2842
38 ) MICR 

Code : 
44401686

5

3237145
866

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

35 DAMRE 
PUNAM 

SURESHRAO

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

95000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

YEODA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0638 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2501832
4272

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

36 GOSAVI 
PRANAY 
ANILGIR

VJNT 
/Gosav

i (1) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

30000.00 UNION 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

ASADPUR
( IFSC 
Code : 

UBIN0544
515 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44402651
0

4451020
1004267

0

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

37 KATRE 
YOJANA 

JAGANNATH

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

HIWARKH
ED( IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0012

314 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400256
9

3320814
5095

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00
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38 GHURADE 
MONIKA RAJU

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3341089
7601

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00

39 UKE ARATI 
SUDHAKAR

VJNT 
/Bhoi 
(25) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

RAMTIRT
H SAB( 
IFSC 

Code : 
SBIN0007

925 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400253
1

3325214
4112

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

40 GAWNER 
PRANAY 
SHANKAR

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

30000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

KOKARDA
( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0282
094 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3146443
989

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 2,111.00 4,206.00

41 RAUT PRAVIN 
GAJANAN

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
2 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3334514
1854

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,300.00

42 NANDURKAR 
KIRAN 

GOWARDHAN

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 2 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3324909
3089

9 1080.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,225.00 3,370.00
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43 PUKALE 
VAIBHAV 
BABARAO

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

45000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3319236
8004

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

44 HANDE VIJAY 
GAJANAN

VJNT 
/Gondh
ali (10) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3281349
572

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

45 NANDANE 
SHUBHAM 

SUBHASHRAO

VJNT 
/Bhoi 
(25) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

50000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

CHANDIL
KAPUR( 

IFSC 
Code : 

MAHB000
0764 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

6014581
2182

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

46 NANDURKAR 
MADHURI 
PRAKASH

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

60000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2500488
9045

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

47 KHANDEKAR 
RUSHIKESH 
DATTATRAY

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3320504
5990

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00
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48 PATOND 
PRANAY 

DNYANESHWA
R

VJNT 
/Dhang
ar (29) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

21000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

ANJANGA
ON SURJI

( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0002
138 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400274
2

2029212
1986

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

49 SHANKE 
PRAJAKTA 

SANJAY

VJNT 
/Jinaga

r (8) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 BANK 
OF 

MAHAR
ASHTR

A

BANOSA( 
IFSC 

Code : 
MAHB000

0569 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NOT 

AVAILABL
E

2501767
4943

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

50 AHIR POOJA 
PRAVIN

VJNT 
/Gopal 

(11) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Science 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

20000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3319236
6551

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,962.00 4,057.00

51 VIJAYKAR 
POOJA 

BANDUPANT

VJNT 
/Nath 
Jogi, 

Garpag
ari (३
-ड) 

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of Arts 
3 Year

17-07-
2017 till 

February 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

40000.00 STATE 
BANK 

OF 
INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

SBIN0000
357 ) 
MICR 
Code : 

44400276
0

3400063
5461

8 960.00 315.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,151.00

52 HANDE SUNIL 
PUNDLIKRAO

VJNT 
/Gondh
ali (10) 

MAL
E

REN
EWA

L

Bachelo
r of 

Commer
ce 3 
Year

17-07-
2017 till 
March 
2018

Days 
Scholar

C : 17-07-
2017

36000.00 CENTR
AL 

BANK 
OF 

INDIA

DARYAPU
R( IFSC 
Code : 

CBIN0281
323 ) 
MICR 
Code : 
NON-
MICR

3281349
902

9 1080.00 215.00 800.00 0.00 1,076.00 3,171.00

Total 50,760.00 15315.00 36,344.00 0.00 63,072.00 165,491.00

11 Of 11


